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Date Port Arrive Depart 
Sun, October 29 Fly hometown to Barcelona -- -- 
Mon, October 30 Arrive Barcelona, own arrangement to hotel -- -- 
Tue, October 31 Barcelona  -- -- 
Wed, November 1 Embark Barcelona, Spain  

 
5:00 PM 

Thu, November 2 Valencia, Spain 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Wed, November 3 Ibiza, Spain 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Wed, November 4 Palma de Mallorca, Spain 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 
Wed, November 5 Marseille, France 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Wed, November 6 Cannes, France 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Wed, November 7 Geona, Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Wed, November 8 Florence/ Pisa, Italy 6:30 AM 

 

Wed, November 9 Florence/ Pisa, Italy 
 

4:00 PM 
Wed, November 10 Naples, Italy 8:30 AM 7:00 PM 

Wed, November 11 
Disembark Rome, transfer to airport 
Fly Rome to hometown 

6:00 AM 

 

 

 

Departure Date  Inside Ocean View Balcony

October 29 $2890 $3090 $3290 
Giveaway airfare, hotel, cruise and taxes 

2022 NEW SHIP！NCL PRIMA!  
 Mediterranean Italy France and Spain Cruise 

$2890 
Including all taxes and fees 

Giveaway airfare, 2 nights Barcelona hotel, 

10 nights cruise and transfer in Rome  

Free 300 mins Wi-Fi + US$50 onboard travel voucher per port  

(Per cabin) 

Limited availability.  Package prices are per person based on double occupancy. 
(All prices in Canadian dollars and subject to final confirmation) 

* Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended.  Please consult with your travel agent.* 

 

https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=23

